ED3238 www.EtherWAN.com1
rev. A6
Overview
The ED3238 Ethernet Extender utilizes EtherWAN’s exclusive Power over Link (PoL) technology to deliver both PoE power and
Ethernet communications over a single legacy coaxial cable. The ED3238 PoL solution is comprised of one transmitter and one
receiver working together to provide reliable communications and power to remote PoE Powered Devices such as an IP cameras,
wireless access points, emergency intercoms, or VoIP phones.
When using RG6 coaxial cable, the ED3238 transmitter provides a maximum of 15.4 watts of power and a bandwidth of 100Mbps

ED3238 www.EtherWAN.com4
rev. A6
Ordering Information
Model
ED3238-TRU PoL/PoE Ethernet extender over coaxial cable
(including one ED3238T, one ED3238R and one 57VDC adaptor, USA type)
ED3238-TRE PoL/PoE Ethernet extender over coaxial cable
(including one ED3238T, one ED3238R and one 57VDC adaptor, Europe type)
ED3238-TRX PoL/PoE Ethernet extender over coaxial cable (including one ED3238T and one ED3238R)